T H E  C E R A M I C  E X P E R T ST H E  C E R A M I C  E X P E R T S
C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Machining of
Heat Resistant
Superalloys – HRSA
2 www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com
Machining Solutions
Turning  Hard Turning  Grooving  Milling  Boring

happy to answer your request.
Please contact us at info@spk-tools.com
Milling systems
Face and contour milling, ramp and helix milling
with high stock removal rates - that is what our
milling systems are made for.
With our end mills, screw-on and arbor mount
milling cutters, we offer the right solution for
any milling task.
Milling of HRSA
materials
HPC-Tool in action
16 17www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com
Type SPK Ref. No Dimensions (mm)
D t h1 nmax (rpm)
PFKS-050-04RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.021.71 50 4 40 18000
PFKS-050-05RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.021.41 50 5 40 18000
PFKS-063-05RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.021.81 63 5 40 13000
PFKS-063-06RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.022.11 63 6 40 13000
PFKS-080-07RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.021.91 80 7 50 10000
PFKS-100-09RN1200R-AMBO 778.00.022.01 100 9 50 8000
vc  = 600 - 1000 m/min
fz  = 0.08 - 0.18 mm
ap = 0.50 - 5 mm
6.3Roughing

SPK REF. NO.
RPGN 06 03 T00520 RPGN 06 03 00 T00520 LKM 840               23.42.334.03.2
RPGN 09 04 T00520 RPGN 09 04 00 T00520 LKM 840               23.42.054.03.2
6.35 3.18
9.52 4.76
6.3
vc  = 600 - 1000 m/min     fz = 0.08 - 0.18 mm
ap for Ø 20 mm = 0.3 - 2.5 mm
ap for Ø ≥ 25 mm = 0.3 - 4.0 mm
Roughing
Screw on milling cutter
D
h 1
Type SPK Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D t h1 nmax (rpm)
PFKS-020-03RP0600R-EMCLBO 778.30.000.31 20 3 30 30000
PFKS-025-03RP0900R-EMCLBO 778.30.000.41 25 3 35 23000
PFKS-032-04RP0900R-EMCLBO 778.30.000.51 32 4 40 23000
PFKS-040-05RP0900R-EMCLBO 778.30.000.61 40 5 40 8000
ISO Application group
K Cast iron Main application P SteelS HSRAH Hard Materials Secondary application
ISO Application group
K Cast iron Main application P SteelS HSRAH Hard Materials Secondary application

70.91.55.707.0
For PFK RN milling cutter with Ø = 50 mm
For PFK RN milling cutter witht Ø = 63 - 100 mm
CeramTec GmbH reserves the right not to be responsible for the topicality, correctness, completeness or quality of the information, diagrams,
product, and service descriptions provided. Liability claims against CeramTec GmbH arising from the use of this information are generally excluded
unless there is evidence of willful intent or gross negligence.
CeramTec GmbH reserves the right to change products in any respect (design, technical properties, appearance, etc.) or to withdraw them
completely from the product range without prior notice.
All brand names and trademarks mentioned in the catalog are subject without restriction to the provisions of the applicable trademark law and
the ownership rights of the respective registered owners.
No part of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without the express written permission of CeramTec
GmbH. This catalog is copyrighted by CeramTec GmbH.
Disclaimer
Type SPK Ref. No. Dimensions (mm)
D z r* h1 h2
CTE-0600Z06R-AA08  LSM800 On request 6 6 0.80 60 4.5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA10  LSM800 On request 6 6 1.00 60 4.5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA12  LSM800 771.15.060.19.0 6 6 1.20 60 4.5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA20  LSM800 771.15.060.39.0 6 6 2.00 60 4.5
CTE-0600Z06R-AA25  LSM800 771.15.060.29.0 6 6 2.50 60 4.5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB08  LSM800 On request 8 6 0.80 60 6.5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB10  LSM800 On request 8 6 1.00 60 6.5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB12  LSM800 771.15.080.19.0 8 6 1.20 60 6.5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB20  LSM800 771.15.080.39.0 8 6 2.00 60 6.5
CTE-0800Z06R-AB25  LSM800 771.15.080.29.0 8 6 2.50 60 6.5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB08  LSM800 On request 10 6 0.80 65 6.5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB10  LSM800 On request 10 6 1.00 65 6.5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB12  LSM800 771.15.100.19.0 10 6 1.20 65 6.5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB20  LSM800 771.15.100.39.0 10 6 2.00 65 6.5
CTE-1000Z06R-BB25  LSM800 771.15.100.29.0 10 6 2.50 65 6.5
CTE-1200Z06R-CD08  LSM800 On request 12 6 0.80 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD10  LSM800 On request 12 6 1.00 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD12  LSM800 771.15.120.19.0 12 6 1.20 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD20  LSM800 771.15.120.39.0 12 6 2.00 70 9
CTE-1200Z06R-CD25  LSM800 771.15.120.29.0 12 6 2.50 70 9
CTE-1600Z08R-DE08  LSM800 On request 16 8 0.80 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE10  LSM800 On request 16 8 1.00 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE12  LSM800 771.15.160.19.0 16 8 1.20 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE20  LSM800 771.15.160.39.0 16 8 2.00 83 14
CTE-1600Z08R-DE25  LSM800 771.15.160.29.0 16 8 2.50 83 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE12  LSM800 771.15.200.19.0 20 8 1.20 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE20  LSM800 771.15.200.39.0 20 8 2.00 93 14
CTE-2000Z08R-EE25  LSM800 771.15.200.29.0 20 8 2.50 93 14
6.3 3.2
vc  = 550 - 750 m/min
fz = 0.03 - 0.06 mm
ap  = up to 0.5 x D